Crawford County Historical Society

PO Box 622, Roberta, Georgia 31078

This contract is between Crawford County Historical Society, and listed **DONOR** (please print to ensure legibility for payments):

Name:								
Phone:								
Address:								
Email:								
The DONOR agrees that the listed items(s) are free of any liens or encumbrances. The donor also agrees that he/she has full right to DONATE the items listed and that the item(s) are NOT stolen property. The DONOR acknowledges that there is no monetary compensation to be had from donating listed items to Crawford County Historical Society. Donor also acknowledges that Crawford County Historical Society has full control over what happens to said items in the event of a sale or no sale, and gives up full right of ownership to Crawford County Historical Society.								
CCHS Orga	nizer Signature:		Date:					
DONOR Sig	nature:	Date:						
DONOR DL	#							

Name:					
Phone:					
Address:					
Email:					
Liliali.					
	DECCRIPTION				
DESCRIPTION (1) TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT					
Please enter description (size, glaze, flaws, marks, repairs, maker, history, etc.) ALL ITEMS LISTED ARE FOR DONATION ONLY					
	ALL ITENS LISTED ARE FOR DONATION UNLY				
1.					
2.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
J.					
6.					
7.					
8.					
9.					
10.					
ADDITIONAL LISTINGS ON OTHER SIDE					

Received By: _______Date:_____

2

Name:				
Phone:				
Address:				
Email:				
	DECORIDEION			
DESCRIPTION Please enter description (size, glaze, flaws, marks, repairs, maker, history, etc.)		CONSIGNMEN T	DONATION	RESERVE
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
Received	Ву:	_Date:		